
d 

3 

Table 1 – Estimated Costs 
Task Description Estimated Amount 

1 Addition of WiFI $ 45,722 
2 Additional UPRR/SamTrans Coordination Efforts $  8,220 
3 Integration of New Project Components $  25,089 
4 Revisions to 100% Deliverable $ 69,784 
5 Additional Support in Preparation and Submittal of CPUC GO 88-B Package $  15,263 
6 Construction Administration and Support 

6.1 Bidding Services $ 19,488 
6.2 Construction Services $158,932 

Estimated Total $342,498 

If you have any questions, please contact Tom Sweet at 415.243.3713 or tom.sweet@aecom.com. 

Sincerely, 
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 

Thomas M. Sweet, PE, LEED AP BD+C Ramsey Hissen, PE 
Project Manager Vice President 

attachment 

Exhibit C: Contractor Budget and Fees for Amendment No. Three 

mailto:tom.sweet@aecom.com
mailto:tom.sweet@aecom.com

